
​NLCC MEETING DATES - 2026​
​Updated: 11/18/25​

​ANNUAL BOARD MEETING​
​Thursday, January 15, 2026​ ​7pm - 8pm​

​MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP MEETINGS​
​Thursday, January 29, 2026​ ​7pm - 9pm​
​Thursday, February 26, 2026​ ​7pm - 9pm​
​Thursday, March 26, 2026​ ​7pm - 9pm​
​Thursday, April 30, 2026​ ​7pm - 9pm​
​Thursday, May 28, 2026​ ​7pm - 9pm​
​Thursday, June 25, 2026​ ​7pm - 9pm​
​Thursday, July 30, 2026​ ​7pm - 9pm​
​Thursday, August 27, 2026​ ​7pm - 9pm​
​Thursday, September 24, 2026​ ​7pm - 9pm​
​Thursday, October 29, 2026​ ​7pm - 9pm​
​Thursday, November 19, 2026​ ​7pm - 9pm​
​Thursday, December 17, 2026​ ​7pm - 9pm​

​ROAD & TRAFFIC SAFETY COMMITTEE MEETINGS​
​Sunday, January 18, 2026​ ​3pm - 4pm​
​Sunday, February 15, 2026​ ​3pm - 4pm​
​Sunday, March 15, 2026​ ​3pm - 4pm​
​Sunday, April 19, 2026​ ​3pm - 4pm​
​Sunday, May 17, 2026​ ​3pm - 4pm​
​Sunday, June 14, 2026​ ​3pm - 4pm​
​Sunday, July 19, 2026​ ​3pm - 4pm​
​Sunday, August 16, 2026​ ​3pm - 4pm​
​Sunday, September 20, 2026​ ​3pm - 4pm​
​Sunday, October 18, 2026​ ​3pm - 4pm​
​Sunday, November 15, 2026​ ​3pm - 4pm​
​Sunday, December 13, 2026​ ​3pm - 4pm​

​OTHER COMMITTEES (BYLAWS / FINANCE / NOMINATIONS / COMP PLAN) - AS NEEDED​


